CASENO

PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915
PC-10915

NAME

MARK W ZITZOW, JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES
JEFF VAN HOOSE

OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
201 SEVENTY LLC

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO
BOWMAN OIL & GAS LLC

GULF EXPLORATION LLC

HOOP HOUSE LLC

JPG DEVELOPMENT LLC

KHOURY MARY L REV LIV TRUST

OG&E

SAMARA MICHAEL M

VAN HOOSE JEFFERY J

WILSHIRE CHURCH OFCHRIST

MAILING ADDRESS

1 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200
1010 NE 70TH ST

PO BOX 36609

1126 BLUE WISTER CV
PO BOX 22845

7200 N SANTA FE AVE
9701 N BROADWAY EXT
6824 N ROBINSON AVE
141 NE 70TH ST

616 GLENLAKE DR

PO BOX 321

9101 E 110TH ST

101 NE 70TH ST

400 E WILSHIRE BLVD

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMACITY
OKLAHOMACITY
OKLAHOMACITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMACITY

STATE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE

73104
73105
73136
73013
73123
73116
73114
73116
73105
73013
73101
74133
73105
73105



